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BARCELONA

Vuelta a vuelta

__Vuelta invalidada

Il Mejor Personal

Il Mejor de la sesion

B Cruzando por el pit lane

CATALUNYA

Vit. Tiempo  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Km/h  T. Sesién Vt. Tiempo  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Km/h  T. Sesién
Carlos BELTRAN ANDREU o 3 IKED 40904 XS BEXIE 1186  7:54.679
1 4 2:22.460 PIEEE] 55962  46.145 118.1 10:17.139
Esc Barcelona d'Automobilisme Porsche 911 2.0 1965 5 2:38.165B  40.866  57.530  59.769 106.4 12:55.304
1 2:49.409 59.141 1:00.994 49.274 963 2:49.409 Jose LLAMAS TORRUELLA ESP
2 2:29.509 43.348 58360 47.801 112.6  5:18.918 1 1 o o M5 Con 1997
&Y 2:26.404 W AT BRTEl 1150  7:45.322 Skualo Competicién czda WS Cop
4 2:27.815 42117  57.887  47.811 113.9 10:13.137 1 4:08.394  1:56.840 1:16.899  54.655 657  4:08.394
5 2:50.503B  43.100 1:01.643 1:05.760 98.7 13:03.640 2 2:47.480 43.752 1:05.475 58.253 100.5  6:55.874
. 3 2:23.318 42162 55494  45.662 117.4  9:19.192
Lluis PORTAL CANIVELL ESP
2 N 2:20.726 NE R I 1196 11:39.918
Esc Barcelona d'Automobilisme Porsche 911 1968 5 2:59.114B  48.848 1:06.956 1:03.310 94.0 14:39.032
1 3:27.698 78.5 3:27.698 Dan JIMENEZ CANO ESP
2 2:45.242 101.9  6:12.940 1 2
3 2:45.318 101.8  8:58.258 Efi Car Honda Civic 1992
YN 2:40.660) 104.8 11:38.918 1 4:03.121  1:40.106 1:20.184 1:02.831 67.1  4:03.121
5 2:49.8108B 99.1  14:28.728 2 2:36.415 47.850 1:00.270  48.295 107.6  6:39.536
Marc BARNES GUTIERREZ ESP 3 2:22.242 41324  56.079 44.839 1183  9:01.778
4 4 2:19.138 39.646  54.896 44596 121.0 11:20.916
Esc Costa Daurada Nissan Sunny GTI 1990 5  2:17.291 39.349 IEENZY] 44198 122.6 13:38.207
1 3:34.086 1:39.174 1:02.866 52.046 76.2 3:34.086 ) 2:16.813 38.821 54.063 LER VY, 123.0 15:55.020
2 2:31.299 43518  59.684  48.097 111.2  6:05.385 Vicente G. VALLES ESP
3 2:29.782 42.629  58.703  48.450 112.4  8:35.167 1 4 » _
4 2:29.088 42705 58776  47.607 112.9 11:04.255 FRC Competicion Audil TT 1999
5 2:27.421 42.386 57525 AL 1142 13:31.676 1 3:37.399  1:48.989 1:00.827 47.583 750  3:37.399
3 2:27.284 rvwYy) BETXIY] 48.080 1143 15:58.960 2 2:23.329 40.699  56.481  46.149 117.4  6:00.728
Jordi PUIG HERRERA Top 3 3:00518  1:05.336 1:08.728  46.454 932  9:01.246
6 4 2:27.195 39.724 1:00.552  46.919 114.3 11:28.441
Jordi Puig Herrera Ford GT 40 1965 5 2:33515 EER0E %I 59.545 109.6  14:01.956
1 3:21.085 1:36.039 57.751 47295  81.1 3:21.085 6 WAPNLT 39.906 54.455 LEWYE  120.4  16:21.742
2  2:15.554 40.062 51.916 43.576 124.2 5:36.639 Albert MONTERUBIO TORRES ESP
3 2:08.590 36.451  49.924 42215 130.9  7:45.229 1 5 _
N 2.04.981 34.9510  48.6250 41.405REYIANNCN T Escuderia Costa Brava BMW M3 1995
5 2:35.432B  39.691  58.225 57.516 108.3 12:25.642 1 4:12.351  1:16.938 2:11.321  44.092 64.6  4:12.351
Francesc GUTIERREZ AGUI Esp 2 2:15.315 38.298  53.375  43.642 124.4  6:27.666
7 3 2:15.928 38.898  53.200 43.830 123.8  8:43.594
PCR Sport Ford Escort R52000 1976 'S 2:13.938 37.6980 52.624l  43.616RVENARRTLYAXY]
1 3:29.583  1:37.426 1:02.526  49.631 77.8  3:29.583 S 2:14.280 37.937  52.692  43.651 1253 13:11.812
2 2:22.92] 41.243 55.663 46.015 117.8 5:52.504 6  2:14.921 37.995 52.933 43.993 124.7 15:26.733
&Y 2:21.535 40555  55.388 IPENEE] 1189  8:14.039 Ricardo PEREIRA ESP
4 2:21.631 PTOEEY]  55.329 45765 118.8  10:35.670 1 6 , , e Eaeon 852000 1980
5 2:21.844 40812 IIEXEE 45944 1187 12:57.514 Ricardo Pereira ord Escort
6 2:22.748 40.622 55903  46.223 117.9  15:20.262 1 2:37.962 58.477  55.421  44.064 103.3  2:37.962
Jordi PRENAFETA SABATELL Esp 2 2:14.730 39.086 52547  43.097 1249  4:52.692
9 3 2:13.864 38.590  52.133  43.141 125.7  7:06.556
Esc Barcelona d'Automobilisme Porsche 911 ST 2.5 1972 'y 2:12.897 FERYE EEED BYESL 126.6  9:19.453
1 3:09.232  1:13.178 1:05.058  50.996 86.2  3:09.232 5 2:32.585B  39.355  57.908  55.322 1103 11:52.038
2 2:25.611 42.249 56310  47.052 115.6  5:34.843 Nuno BREDA ESP
3 2:23.353 41185 55606 IETITT] 117.4  7:58.196 1 7 o k52000 11
4 2:25.352 40.460  56.440  48.452 1158 10:23.548 Nuno Breda ord Escor
5  2:24.256 40.767  56.007  47.482 1167 12:47.804 1 2:39.480 56.636  58.111  44.733 102.3  2:39.480
Iy 2:22.436 sy RNl 46706 118.2  15:10.240 2 2:16.853 39.339  53.282  44.232 123.0  4:56.333
Antonio CUBERO LLABRES o kY 2:16.034 38.957 ERNYE PN 1237 7:12.367
1 0 4 2:17.733 38.928 54554 44251 1222  9:30.100
Esc Barcelona d'Automobilisme Porsche 968 1993 5  2:16.630 39.009  53.235  44.386 1232 11:46.730
1 3:06.384  1:13.385 1:02.927 50.072 87.5  3:06.384 6 2:17.598 SRR 53.648 45036 122.3  14:04.328
2 2.26.356 42.181 57.500 46.675 115.0 5.32.740 7 2:30.872B 39.316 53.486 58.070 111.6 16:35.200
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Vit. Tiempo  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Km/h  T. Sesién Vt. Tiempo  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Km/h  T. Sesién

1 8 Santiago DONGIL ESP

Escuderio AliccmTe Volkswagen Golf GTI MK3 2.0 8V 1994

1 3:35.174 1:27.624 1:11.355 56.195 75.8 3:35.174
2 2:48.151 53.143 1:04.819 50.189 100.1 6:23.325
3  2:29.566 44.888 57.998 46.680 112.5 8:52.891
s 2:25.086 42.098} 56.684 ErEE 1160 11:17.977
5 2:40.247 43.621 1:07.005 49.621 105.0 13:58.224
6 2:31.794 44.450 59.820 47.524 110.9 16:30.018
1 9 Manuel TELLES DE CARVALHO PRT
Manuel Telles de Carvalho Ford Escort RS2000 1971

1 2:50.727 59.354 1:04.292 47.081 95.5 2:50.727
2 2:24.538 42.219 56.531 45788 116.4 5:15.265
3  2:20.942 40.807 54.881 45.254 119.4 7:36.207
4 2:19.034 39.956 54.601 LYWy 121.0 9:55.241
5 2:18.955 39.845 54.599 44511 121.1 12:14.196
6 2:19.505 40.682 54.289 44.534 120.6 14:33.701
/A 2:18.352 39.756) 54.076 44520 121.6 16:52.053
90 Toni GARCIA COMA ESP
TH Trucks Team Honda Civic 1992

1 2:50.555 1:00.432 1:01.110 49.013 95.6 2:50.555
2 2:27.366 42.910 57.739 46.717 114.2 5:17.921
3  2:18.967 39.783 53.835 45.349 121.1 7:36.888
4 2:47.050 43.743 1:05.843 57.464 100.7 10:23.938
5 2:20.305 40.691 54.313 45.301 120.0 12:44.243
6 WAV 39.554] 53.739) 44 585MVVRI 15:02.121
1 24 Marc GARCIA ROJALS ESP
Marc Garcia Rojals Honda Civic 1992

1 3:12.918 1:21.513 1:03.171 48.234 84.6 3:12.918
2 2:23.340 42.329 55.917 45.094 117.4 5:36.258
3  2:25.503 40.129 55.586 49.788 115.7 8:01.761
4 2:19.273 39.066) 55.539 44.668 120.8 10:21.034
5 2:18.780 39.398 54.541 44.841 121.3 12:39.814
6  2:16.697 39.456 53.116 44125 123.1 14:56.511
YA 2:15.827 39.125 52.974 LWL 1239 17:12.338
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